
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 3 1 24 5:07.905 11.503 11.653 11.834 111.996

Lye, Graham 5 2 24 5:10.707 2.802 11.810 11.995 12.122 999812.221

denBoer, Elsen 4 3 23 5:07.160 12.438 12.634 12.788 412.900

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 3 1 26 5:11.244 11.411 11.479 11.577 111.634

Thiede, Lyle 2 2 25 5:10.877 11.022 11.385 11.500 211.644

Lye, Graham 1 3 23 5:01.731 11.942 12.145 12.335 312.461

denBoer, Elsen 4 4 23 5:06.430 4.699 12.228 12.382 12.571 412.739

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:07.905Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:11.244 1 1 4 2124 26 4 50/619.1491.

5:10.707Lye, Graham 2 5:01.731 5:10.416 2 3 2 4324 23 252 49/621.1232.

5:07.160denBoer, Elsen 3 5:06.430 5:06.452 3 4 3 6423 23 233 46/613.6123.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Thiede, Lyle 2 1 25 5:01.093 11.041 11.270 11.406 211.515

Lye, Graham 1 2 25 5:10.416 9.323 11.555 11.699 11.856 311.945

denBoer, Elsen 4 3 23 5:06.452 12.065 12.371 12.566 412.707

Hobbs, Anthony 3 4 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:07.905Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:11.244 1 1 4 2124 26 4 50/619.1491.

5:10.707Lye, Graham 2 5:01.731 5:10.416 2 3 2 4324 23 252 49/621.1232.

5:07.160denBoer, Elsen 3 5:06.430 5:06.452 3 4 3 6423 23 233 46/613.6123.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Auto Trim F1 (B1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

denBoer, Elsen 2 1 25 5:05.694 11.558 11.710 11.818 411.891

Lye, Graham 1 2 24 5:08.842 11.032 11.653 11.860 512.016

Fenning Alex 3 3 20 5:11.839 13.726 14.281 14.622 614.904

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Auto Trim F1 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 2 1 28 5:05.983 10.224 10.316 10.428 210.509

Weinrauch, Nick 1 2 27 4:44.133 9.666 9.799 9.915 110.000

Thiede, Lyle 3 3 26 5:04.277 10.945 11.013 11.113 311.240

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Auto Trim F1 (B2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

denBoer, Elsen 2 1 25 5:09.001 11.557 11.672 11.755 411.818

Lye, Graham 1 2 23 5:08.390 11.496 11.811 12.132 512.444

Fenning Alex 3 3 19 5:06.721 13.962 14.491 15.061 615.551

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

4:44.133Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:05.135 5:05.189 2 1 1 2127 30 291 59/610.3241.

5:05.983Barron, Shaun 1 5:00.218 5:06.198 1 2 2 3228 28 282 56/606.2012.

5:04.277Thiede, Lyle 3 5:09.440 5:10.388 3 3 3 6326 27 273 54/619.8283.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Auto Trim F1 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 1 1 30 5:05.135 9.570 9.714 9.773 19.817

Barron, Shaun 2 2 28 5:00.218 9.910 10.128 10.231 210.317

Thiede, Lyle 3 3 27 5:09.440 10.627 10.782 10.882 310.971

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

4:44.133Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:05.135 5:05.189 2 1 1 2127 30 291 59/610.3241.



5:05.983Barron, Shaun 1 5:00.218 5:06.198 1 2 2 3228 28 282 56/606.2012.

5:04.277Thiede, Lyle 3 5:09.440 5:10.388 3 3 3 6326 27 273 54/619.8283.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Auto Trim F1 (B3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lye, Graham 1 1 26 5:10.687 10.723 11.037 11.223 511.351

denBoer, Elsen 2 2 24 5:00.577 11.480 11.657 11.760 411.842

Fenning Alex 3 3 16 5:05.375 15.840 16.329 15.136 617.071

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

4:44.133Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:05.135 5:05.189 2 1 1 2127 30 291 59/610.3241.

5:05.983Barron, Shaun 1 5:00.218 5:06.198 1 2 2 3228 28 282 56/606.2012.

5:04.277Thiede, Lyle 3 5:09.440 5:10.388 3 3 3 6326 27 273 54/619.8283.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

15
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Auto Trim F1 (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 1 1 29 5:05.189 9.587 9.682 9.774 19.859

Barron, Shaun 2 2 28 5:06.198 9.721 10.058 10.182 210.296

Thiede, Lyle 3 3 27 5:10.388 10.708 10.757 10.848 310.940

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

4:44.133Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:05.135 5:05.189 2 1 1 2127 30 291 59/610.3241.

5:05.983Barron, Shaun 1 5:00.218 5:06.198 1 2 2 3228 28 282 56/606.2012.

5:04.277Thiede, Lyle 3 5:09.440 5:10.388 3 3 3 6326 27 273 54/619.8283.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 3 1 28 5:10.325 10.477 10.646 10.731 110.815

Thiede, Lyle 2 2 25 5:15.486 10.814 10.982 11.269 211.534

denBoer, Elsen 4 3 22 5:05.089 11.312 12.034 12.533 312.889

Lye, Graham 1 4 22 5:11.052 5.963 12.401 12.695 12.957 413.240

Fenning Alex 5 5 20 5:05.622 12.551 12.903 13.397 513.891

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 3 1 28 5:06.963 10.305 10.368 10.472 110.575

Thiede, Lyle 2 2 26 5:03.697 10.293 10.598 10.755 210.900

Lye, Graham 1 3 25 5:10.280 10.655 11.189 11.434 411.631

Fenning Alex 5 4 19 5:08.464 12.311 13.189 13.840 514.818

denBoer, Elsen 4 5 11 5:18.381 11.087 12.315 30.301 3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:10.325Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:06.963 1 1 5 2128 28 5 56/617.2881.

5:15.486Thiede, Lyle 2 5:03.697 5:04.680 2 2 1 3225 26 261 52/608.3772.

5:05.089denBoer, Elsen 3 5:18.381 5:07.557 3 5 2 5522 11 252 47/612.6463.

5:11.052Lye, Graham 4 5:10.280 5:10.775 4 3 3 6322 25 213 46/621.0554.

5:05.622Fenning Alex 5 5:08.464 5:05.129 5 4 4 8420 19 184 37/613.5935.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

16
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Thiede, Lyle 2 1 26 5:04.680 10.783 10.929 11.088 211.213

denBoer, Elsen 4 2 25 5:07.557 11.215 11.310 11.463 311.619

Lye, Graham 1 3 21 5:10.775 11.387 12.024 12.666 413.300

Fenning Alex 5 4 18 5:05.129 14.199 15.048 15.583 516.017

Hobbs, Anthony 3 5 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:10.325Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:06.963 1 1 5 2128 28 5 56/617.2881.



5:15.486Thiede, Lyle 2 5:03.697 5:04.680 2 2 1 3225 26 261 52/608.3772.

5:05.089denBoer, Elsen 3 5:18.381 5:07.557 3 5 2 5522 11 252 47/612.6463.

5:11.052Lye, Graham 4 5:10.280 5:10.775 4 3 3 6322 25 213 46/621.0554.

5:05.622Fenning Alex 5 5:08.464 5:05.129 5 4 4 8420 19 184 37/613.5935.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Parkers  WGT-R (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 3 1 28 5:03.419 9.753 9.864 10.021 310.168

Barron, Shaun 1 2 28 5:04.422 1.003 9.976 10.056 10.142 110.240

Thiede, Lyle 2 3 27 5:08.251 10.278 10.395 10.575 210.707

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Parkers  WGT-R (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 3 1 30 5:08.608 9.577 9.744 9.830 39.884

Barron, Shaun 1 2 29 5:00.812 9.968 9.983 10.051 110.106

Thiede, Lyle 2 3 27 5:03.967 10.267 10.335 10.443 210.572

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Parkers  WGT-R
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:03.419Weinrauch, Nick 1 5:08.608 1 1 3 2128 30 3 58/612.0271.

5:04.422Barron, Shaun 2 5:00.812 5:09.269 2 2 1 3228 29 291 58/610.0812.

5:08.251Thiede, Lyle 3 5:03.967 5:08.771 3 3 2 5327 27 282 55/612.7383.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

17
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Parkers  WGT-R (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 1 1 29 5:09.269 10.152 10.231 10.327 110.376

Thiede, Lyle 2 2 28 5:08.771 10.147 10.240 10.326 210.434

Weinrauch, Nick 3 3 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Parkers  WGT-R
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:03.419Weinrauch, Nick 1 5:08.608 1 1 3 2128 30 3 58/612.0271.

5:04.422Barron, Shaun 2 5:00.812 5:09.269 2 2 1 3228 29 291 58/610.0812.

5:08.251Thiede, Lyle 3 5:03.967 5:08.771 3 3 2 5327 27 282 55/612.7383.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (A1
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 3 1 25 5:03.131 11.411 11.527 11.609 111.700

Weinrauch, Nick 2 2 20 5:05.897 11.776 11.951 12.098 212.304

Barron, Shaun 1 3 16 5:04.125 13.277 13.515 14.095 315.255

denBoer, Elsen 4 4 13 5:08.533 14.639 15.160 15.927 4 

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (A2
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 3 1 25 5:08.070 11.536 11.635 11.786 111.948

Weinrauch, Nick 2 2 25 5:15.155 7.085 11.608 11.743 11.838 211.895

denBoer, Elsen 4 3 16 5:01.915 12.921 14.733 16.389 418.359

Barron, Shaun 1 4 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:03.131Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:08.070 1 1 4 2125 25 4 50/611.2011.

5:05.897Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:15.155 5:00.071 2 2 1 3220 25 231 48/615.2262.

5:04.125Barron, Shaun 3 5:11.914 3 4 2 5416 232 39/616.0393.

5:08.533denBoer, Elsen 4 5:01.915 5:09.484 4 3 3 6313 16 183 34/611.3994.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

18
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/12/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (A3
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 2 1 23 5:00.071 11.443 11.622 11.746 211.872

Barron, Shaun 1 2 23 5:11.914 11.843 11.553 12.059 12.263 312.478

denBoer, Elsen 4 3 18 5:09.484 14.057 14.751 15.161 416.093

Hobbs, Anthony 3 4 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:03.131Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:08.070 1 1 4 2125 25 4 50/611.2011.

5:05.897Weinrauch, Nick 2 5:15.155 5:00.071 2 2 1 3220 25 231 48/615.2262.

5:04.125Barron, Shaun 3 5:11.914 3 4 2 5416 232 39/616.0393.

5:08.533denBoer, Elsen 4 5:01.915 5:09.484 4 3 3 6313 16 183 34/611.3994.


